
9

5

Robin

14

18

1
0

6

Cottage

7

4

12

M
a
n
o
r 

V
ie

w

2
3

Manor Farm

4
5
a

4
5

55
5
e

1

5
3

8
0

7
4 4

7

2

The

Studio

Dovecote

2
7

2
5

The

5
6

2
3
a

Granary Cott

Lion

White

(PH)

5
9

5
7

4

11

5
5
a

The YewTree (PH)

8
2

8
6

9
0

6
9

Stafford

43

3
3

6
8

House

6
8
a

39

6
2

Redlyn

Capel

House

The

Silo

Lanvallay

Meads

House

Wraysbury

Runnymede House

House

2

Surgery

Courtyard

1

44 9
4

5

9
6

30

Highover

16

6

40

1
0

0

Tank

6

7
1

PO

9
8

1
0
8

1

1
0

4

7

10 6

2

17 11a

1

15

4

67 to

69

59
53 to

14

12

55

to

43

61

39

24

37 45

H
ig

h
 S

tr
e
e
t

H
ig

h
 S

tr
e
e
tSITE

Froghall Lane

East Herts Council
Wallfields
Pegs Lane
Hertford
SG13 8EQ
Tel: 01279 655261

This copy has been produced specifically for Map Control Scheme purposes only.  No further copies may be made
Unauthorised reproduction infringes Crown Copyright and may lead to prosecution or civil proceedings
Reproduced from the Ordnance Survey map data with the permission of the controller of Her Majesty's Stationery Office Crown Copyright
2009 East Herts Council. LA Ref: 100018528


Address: Land West Of High Street And South Of Dovehouse Lane, Walkern

                       Hertfordshire, SG2 7PF

Reference: 3/17/2897/OUT

Scale: 1:2500

O.S Sheet: TL2826

Date of Print: 07 March 2018


